
 
 

2016 ACS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

Day  Date  Opponent    Site    Time 

 

Friday  Aug. 5  Blue/White Scrimmage  ACS    11:00 PM 

Friday  Aug. 12 Rule (Scrimmage)   ACS    6:00 PM 

Friday  Aug. 19  Klondike (Scrimmage)  Klondike   6:00 PM 

TH/F/S Aug. 25/26/27 Weatherford Christian   Shotwell   TBA 

Friday  Sept. 2  Whitharral     Whitharral   7:30 PM 

Friday  Sept. 9  Trent     Trent    7:30 PM 

Friday  Sept. 16 #Benjamin    ACS/Curly Hayes  7:30 PM 

Friday  Sept. 23 Strawn     ACS/Curly Hayes  7:30 PM 

Friday  Sept. 30 Rising Star    ACS/Curly Hayes  7:30 PM 

Friday   Oct. 7  Sterling City    Sterling City   7:30 PM 

Friday  Oct. 14  OPEN 

Friday  Oct. 21  *Midland Trinity   ACS/Curly Hayes  7:30 PM 

Friday  Oct. 28  *Denton Calvary   Denton    7:30 PM 

Friday  Nov. 4  *Watauga Harvest   Watauga   7:30 PM 

 

*District Game 

#Homecoming 

Senior Night  

 

 
2016 Middle School Football Schedule 

 

Day  Date  Opponent    Site    Time 
 

Thursday      Sept. 1  Weatherford Christians  Weatherford   5:30 PM 

Thursday      Sept. 8  Trent      ACS/Curly Hayes      5:30 PM 

Friday      Sept. 16  Benjamin     ACS/Curly Hayes   5:30 PM 

Thursday      Sept. 22  Strawn     ACS/Curly Hayes   5:30 PM 

Thursday      Sept. 29  Rising Star     Rising Star   6:00 PM  

Thursday      Oct. 6  Midland Trinity    ACS/Curly Hayes   6:00 PM 

Thursday      Oct. 13  OPEN 

Thursday      Oct. 20  St Ann’s     Midland    5:30 PM 

Thursday      Oct. 29          

 


